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QUOTE TABULATION FORM BID

TITLE:

IFB 012114-Globe Courthouse 2nd Floor Renovations-Schools & Assessors

BID
NO.:

DUE
012114 DATE:

GILA COUNTY

EE: 308,500

06-18-14/3:00 P.M.

BIDDER FIRM NAME

BID AMOUNT

La Casa Bella Builders (Shane)
lacasabellabuilders@yahoo.com
928-425-2450

$392,000.00

Hunter & Hunter Construction (Karen)
k hunter44@cableone.net
928-425-6515

No Bid

Centennial Contractors (Jared)
jlundy@cce-inc.com
602-230-9987

No Bid

Oddonetto Construction (Tiffany)
tmartin@oddonetto.net
928-425-3608

No Bid

Visus Engineering (Richard)
rsmith@visusinc.com
480-833-8268

No Bid

Dream Pole Construction (Tim)
timhumphrey.59@gmail.com
928-701-1455

No Bid

Rodriguez Construction
rodriguezconst@hotmail.com
928-425-7244

$386,646.66

5D Mining & Construction (Ben)
S5dben@live.com
928-425-2998

No Bid

SDB, Inc. (Doyle)
Doyle.Kahabka@sdb.com
480-967-5810

No Bid

Woodruff Construction (Wade)
Wade.Woodruff@woodruffaz.com
480-921-1925

No Bid




Kroll Contractors, Inc. (Bernard)
Bernard@krollcontractorsinc.com
480-226-2458

$375,276.00

Blackhawk Construction (Matt)
Mwilliams@blackhawkconstructionaz.com
480-584-3948

No Bid

McKenna Contracting (Dave)
dave@mckenna-contracting.com
602-478-5773

No Bid

Caymus Corporation (Curt)
rringleb@caymusaz.com
480-203-6108

$404,710.00

SD Crane (Adrian)
adrian@methodaz.com
602-690-5940

$441,142.76

Sky Engineering (Michael)
mikeg@skyengineering.net
602-595-4178

$449,360.00




